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Libensky J.
Vala P.
Libenska H.
Faistl L.
Némec L.
Kraus A.
Janda M.
Fiala M.
Brunclik M.
Brabec F.
Mikus J.
Faistl M.
Ceperova O.
Kréalova E.
Svihalek R.
Vyoral J.
Sabacky P.
Némcova Z.
Urbanek M.
Pfihoda J.
Céaslavova H.
Brabcova .
Bélehrad R.
Cepera V.
Vyhnalik P.
Bélehrad J.
Base Mi.
Vyhnalikova
M

Soural M.
Faistl T.
Kobarova K.
MaSova P.
Sedlacek P.
KFiz L.
Tomasek R.
Valova D.
Hruba N.
Kréal M.
Mikolaj L.
Konkolsky V.
Krupi¢kova M.
Konkolsky L.
Koban M.

Startici
Kralice
Startici
Bohunice
Sokolici
Kulata
Sokolici
Tescan

Soosedi&kol.

Kralice
Kulata
Bohunice
Pijonyrky
Kralice

Soosedi&kol.

Tescan
Pojistovna
Pijonyrky
Tescan
Tescan
Startici
Kralice
Kulata
Sokolici

Soosedi&kol.

Kulata
Sokolici

Soosedi&kol.
Soosedi&kol.

Bohunice
Pojistovna
Pijonyrky
Startici
Startici
Pojistovna
Kralice
Pijonyrky
Kralice
Kulata
Bohunice
Kralice
Bohunice
Pojistovna

272,0
269,0
265,0
260,5
259,0
259,0
258,0
257,0
257,0
257,0
253,5
248,5
248,0
246,0
2445
243,0
243,0
2425
242,0
242,0
241,0
241,0
240,5
236,0
233,0
232,5
231,0

229,5

223,0
221,0
219,0
218,5
218,5
217,0
216,0
216,0
214,5
213,0
211,0
207,0
199,0
197,0
159,0
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Nejlepsi étyfka 2.kola

Kuzelk&sky klub Slovan Rosice

Libensky J. Startici 281
Vala P. Kralice 269
Faistl L. Bohunice 268
Libenska H. Startici 265
celkem 1083
Nej 2.kola 2.ligy
st 001 ZPRAVODAIJ
A4 7 Vd . V4 W
Kuzelkaiské ligy amatéfa ¢.2
2.liga
TOP 2.ligy
Libensky J. Startici 281
Vala P. Kralice 269
Faistl L. Bohunice 268
TOP 2.ligy
Tescan 1017
Startici 991
Kulata 985

e Rosice 21.10.203}2----

Dohravky:
Kulata - Startici so 17.11.2012 v*3hod(z 5.12.2012)pozor zZma!!!




2.liga

Tabulka
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Tescan

Soosedi&kol.

Startici
Sokolici
Kulata
Pojis tovna
Kralice
Bohunice
Pijonyrky

[ 1.kolo

Bohunice Startici 2 . 4 945 . 954

Faistl M. Sedlacek P. 1:0 258 : 230

Faistl L. I§|"|'2 L. 1:0 253 : 217

Faistl T. Caslavova H. 0:1 221 : 244

Konkolsky V. Libensky J. 0:1 213 : 263

2.kolo

Kralice Kulata 2 .4 933 : 985
Kréalova E. Bélehrad R. 1:0 249 : 237
Krupi¢kova M. Kraus A. 0:1 199 : 259
Valova D. Mikus J. 0 :1 216 : 260
Vala P. Bélehrad J. 1:0 269 : 229
Pijonyrky Startici 2 .4 974 : 991
MaSova P. Sedlacek P. 1:0 216 : 207
I:lrubé N. I:ibensky\]. 0:1 244 : 281
Ceperova O. Céslavova H. 1:0 258 : 238
Némcova Z. Libenska H. 0:1 256 : 265
Soosedi&kol. Bohunice 5:1 926 : 905
Vyhnalikova M. Konkolsky L. 1:0 216 : 197
Soural M. Faistl L. 0:1 232 . 268
Vyhnalik P. Konkolsky V. 1:0 233 : 201
Svihalek R. Faistl M. 1:0 245 : 239
Tescan Pojis tovna 5:1 951 : 837
Fiala M. Tomasek R. 1:0 265 : 216
Vyoral J. Koban M. 1:0 238 : 159
Pfihoda J. Sabacky P. 0:1 218 : 243
Urbanek M. Kobanova K. 1:0 230 : 219
Sokolici volno

Py isti kolo:

3.kolo — st 24.10.2012

-VOLNO-

NNNPEPDNEDNDNDDN
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-Pijonyrky

17:00 Startici- Tescan

18:00 Kulata - Sokolici

19:00 Bohunice - Poji®vna
Pa26.10.18:00 Soosedi - Kralice

NNNPFPPFPOOOO

984 11,0 :
942 10,0 :
973 8,0 :
984 5,0 :
962 4,0 :
837 1,0 :
944 3,0 :
925 3,0 :
924 3,0 :

1,0
2,0
4,0
1,0
8,0
5,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
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